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TAREBESH AFMHESE . FETEREUARNSTET
B#& - Z8 B X5 | moim | smany |esa|voom
BEUSENEAS | ERTESR BESTFL00+ 2304100+ BE+200+ B(—)'300+ BR(Z)200( 27 | 27 | 665.50 | 900| 73.94
BEUEENEAS | B BEST*100+ F50*2.00+ BE200+ BER(—P300+B3%(2)300 14 | 41 | 80550 |1100 73.23
BEVEINEAR | ZHA BST+1.00+ 330200+ BIE 100+ BEE(— 300+ (300 9 | 50 | 675.00 |1000| 67.50
BEUEIREAR| tATESR BSC*1.00+ 3507100+ HEY1L00+ B (—P200+ B2( 2200 34 | 84 | 45200 | 700 64.57
BEUSIHEAR | MREERTEZXERE ESC*100+ 2507200+ HE200+ B(— 300+ B3(r300( 3 | 87 | 70950 |1100| 64.50
BEUSMANEAS | BEREZNETHERE FESC*1L00+ #5071 00+ SUE1.00+ B (— 200+ B3 T)200( 3 | 90 | 44600 | 700| 63.71
BEUSMNEAS | EREZNEHENE FSTL00+ #5041 00+ BI@ 100+ B(— 200+ B3(Ty200( 3 | 93 | 43750 | 700| 62.50
BEUSMNEAS | EHESRHELBEUSE FSCAL00+ 207100+ 100+ BE(—y200+ B(Ty200( 1 | 94 | 43650 | 7.00| 62.36
BEUSAREAS | BRTER EESCL00+ J3041.00+ SIE100+ BI(— 200+ B3%(T)y200( 19 | 113 | 429.00 | 700| 61.29
BUSMAREAS | BIREERMA ESCL00+ F041.00+ BIE100+ BI(— 200+ B(T)y200( 2 | 115 | 41875 | 700| 59.82
BRI AR jtiE =L | EESCAL00+ 230200+ E+100+ BE(— 300+ B3(Ty300( 3 | 118 | 56100 |1000| 56.10
BUSENEASE| tATER ESCL00+ 3004100+ BER100+ B(— 300+ B3(T)y300 25 | 143 | 49100 | 900| 54.56
BUE#NEAS | ERBTEA ESTL00+ H0741.00+ BIER*100+ B3(—)200+ B3(Ty200( 23 | 166 | 371.00 | 700| 53.00
EREANEAS| ZEAREH EST*100+ H0741.00+ BIEF100+ B (—200+ B(T)y200( 2 | 168 | 36825 | 700| 52.61
BUEHNEAS | BERZSHETESR EST*L50+ 50741 50+ BER*200+ HE(— 300+ B(T)300( 9 | 177 | 55850 |11.00| 50.77
BlURENEAS | ARERA EESC*L00+ S00+1.00+ ME+1 00+ BE(—)200+ B(T200( 3 | 180 | 345.00 | 7.00| 49.29
EAVE TR N B E S ESC*L00+ S00+1.00+ 8100+ SE(—) 200+ B=("y200( 9 | 189 | 335.00 | 7.00| 47.86
Bl RRAEAS | AHRISREE ESC100+ 507100+ BIERF100+ BE(— 200+ B(Ty200( 3 | 192 | 33250 | 700| 47.50
HERR AR ERETER ET*L00+ 2074100+ BIERF100+ BE(—)200+ B2(T)y200 ( 18 | 210 | 325.00 | 700| 4643
LA AR SEERRAMEIESR ESC*200+ 2074150+ BIEFL 50+ BE(— 300+ (7300 2 | 212 | 47400 |1100| 43.09
EUERBEAS| A TER BESC*L00+ 2507100+ E+1 00+ 35 (— 200+ 32=(T)200 | 48 | 260 | 29200 | 700 4171
REERIR AR BHEA(EIRE) BESC*200+ F0CA150+ BEF150+ HE(— 300+ B2(T)y300( 13 | 273 | 444.25 |1100| 40.39
BITRRAS ERRETREER ECL00+ Z0C4100+ 100+ HE(—)200+ (T y200( 2 | 275 | 27250 | 700| 38.93
B ARARAE | KRS ESCL00+ 200200+ B F100+ BE(—)250+ B2(Ty250 | 31 | 306 | 34225 | 900| 38.03
BUSRSHER | 2R BSC*200+ 204100+ BIEFL00+ BE(—)300+ (300 2 | 308 | 36250 |1000| 36.25
Shft AR RRREEHETERMRTEFEE | Er100+ Z30100+ ME*100+ B8(—)200+ B2(Tr200| 12 | 320 248.25 700| 35.46
ShyERiE A ER S{LERET BT A ESCL00+ 265041 00+ B 1 00+ B (— 1200+ B8 )y200( 6 | 326 | 239.00 | 700| 34.14
EEERNEAR | tATESR ESCL00+ 2653071, 00+ BB+ 00+ B (— 200+ (200 1 | 327 | 23800 | 700| 34.00
FREE A B2 @ER ESC*200+ 2021150+ BEFL50+ S(—)300+ (7300 6 | 333 | 37375 |1100| 33.98
PERE AR AR & (ML) ESC*200+ 203071 50+ BB 150+ B2 (— 1300+ B32( 300 | 12 | 345 | 366.50 |1100| 33.32
FEEPENEAD | MESRATHESRSIOREEM | E100+ 250100+ RS-100+ B(— 200+ 327200 3 | 348 | 23000 | 700| 32.86
PERFAR BEA(AIRE) Er*200+ 250150+ BER 150+ B (— 300+ (300 3 | 351 | 34575 |1100| 3143
EERa AT e EREETR EL3*100+ 2534100+ MER100+ B (—p200+ B8%(Ty200( 1 | 352 | 215.00 | 700 30.71
IE{ERIEAR TAREZEERER BR300+ 2304150+ BSR+150+ BRsm(—)*250+ B )a00 | 30 | 382 287.50 950] 30.26
BEREAR TARIER BESC*100+ 2530100+ AR +100+ B (—p200+ B8%(— 200 5 | 387 | 205.00 | 700 29.29
BillEEAR BER ERSC*1L00+ 2504100+ BEAL00+ B (—)200+ B( 200 1 | 388 | 203.00 | 700| 29.00
B AR THE R 2,00+ 30100+ BER1L00+ B (— 300+ B T)300 | 12 | 400 285.50 |1000] 28.55
RTREAR TARITER EEST*200+ 25374100+ BEA*L00+ B (— 200+ (1300 6 | 406 | 256.50 | 900| 28.50
EFREAD EaREEEA EESC*100+ 257100+ BAH+100+ B (—y200+ (200 1 | 407 | 19950 | 7.00| 28.50
EREEAR AHEERH# RESC*L00+ 257200+ BA+200+ B (—r300+ B32( 300 8 | 415 | 313.00 |1100| 28.45
IEBREAR IR IR0 EESC*2.00+ 2574100+ HA+100+ S (—y200+ B38("300 | 20 | 435 | 25050 | 900| 27.83
PEREAR BRREZEREETRA BEST*1L00+ S437+1.00+ BH+1.00+ s (— 200+ 5%("y200 | 14 | 449 | 19150 | 700| 27.36
HENEAR g EESC*L00+ 25307100+ BA+1L00+ B (— 300+ 82300 9 | 458 | 237.00 | 900| 26.33
ERERRE AR ERREIRERREAEARIHAEEE | BSTL00+ 2504100+ BEL00+ BE(— 300+ BE(T)300| 3 | 461 230.50 900| 25.61
EAAT R AR ITATERBREREEA BRSC2.00+ 230100+ BAE100+ B (—y300+3%(T)300( 1 | 462 | 254.00 |1000| 25.40
TEiEREAR AR R AN BRSC2.00+ 330100+ BA100+ B (—P200+ B3R(T)300 | 14 | 476 | 22250 | 900| 24.72
ELLRIRAR EHERRRAEEA BRSC2.00+ 330150+ BA1L50+ BR(—P300+BR(T)y300( 1 | 477 | 264.00 |1100| 24.00
HEBEAR EAMETR BRSC*100+ 330100+ HA100+ B (—P200+ BR(Z)200( 7 | 484 | 165.00 | 700 23.57
ELUBRAR ERERETEXGEREEEEH BESZ*L00+ 3304100+ BER 100+ B3(— ) 200+ BR(Z)200 (3 | 487 | 16000 | 700| 22.86




